
DRAFT FY2022 BOARD MEETINGS 

2021 
Day     Date Time Main Location  Other events 

July 23 or July 30  Friday 1:00 p.m. RAILS Burr Ridge  

August 27 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD  

September 24 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD 

October 22  Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD 

November 19 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD 

2022 
Day    Date Time Main Location Other events 

January 28 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD    

February 25 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD  

March 18 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD PLA 3/22-25 

April 22 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD 

May 27 Friday 10:00 a.m. TBD 

June 17 Friday 1:00 p.m. TBD ALA 6/23-28 

RIPL- No event in 2021. 2022 not set yet 
SWAN Expo – No plans for 2021 
SLA Conference- August 3-13, 2021 
PUG Day- September 14, 16, 21, 23, 24, 2021 
ILA Conference- October 12-14, 2021 
AISLE Conference- November 8-9, 2021, Champaign, IL  
CARLI Annual Meeting- November 10, 2021 
ALA Midwinter- January 21-24, 2022, San Antonio, TX  
IDEAcon- (Illinois Digital Educators Alliance) February -no date set for 2022 
PLA- March 22-25, 2022, Portland, OR 
Elevate Leadership- April 
ILA Reaching Forward- April 8 & May 6, 2022 (ILA marked as tentative as of June 2021) 
Director’s University-June  
ALA Annual- June 23-28, 2022 
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